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Nom, prénom
CHAVAILLAZ ILONA
LOVEY ANNE
RACHETER NAIKA

SCHWINDENHAMMER
MARIE

ROY PAULINE

LUTHI CINDY
LAURENT MATHILDE
HUGUENIN JOANIE
HOFER LEA
LHERBETTE JULINE
BLATTER HELEN
COTTIN GUILLEMETTE
LOCATELLI LAURENCE
MATTHEY CRYSTEL
PERIZZOLO VIRGINIE
BAUMANN CHRYSTELLE
BUNTER ANTONIA
FELLAY CAROLINE
OSSOWSKA MARIA
FRANGOIS AMANDINE
PELLET JOANIE
MéETRAILLER KAREN
TSCHUMPERLIN ELMA

REICHENBACH LUCIE

Localité Canton Pays
SOMMENTIER FR Sul
VALLORBE VD Sul
MONT-SOLEIL BE/JB Sul
CHEVRY FRA
LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS NE Sul
SAINT-BLAISE NE Sul
VOUVRY VS Sul
LUGNORRE FR Sul
BURGDORF BE Sul
BOUDRY NE Sul
LIEBISTORF FR Sul
PREVESSIN FRA
CHEZARD-ST-MARTIN NE Sul
CUDREFIN VD Sul
PERLYPERLY-CERTOUX GE Sul
MONTALCHEZ NE Sul
BERN BE Sul
LE CHaBLE VS Sul
WOLLERAU Sul
MARTIGNY VS Sul
ESSERTINES-SUR-ROLLE VD Sul
EVOLeNE VS Sul
VILLARS-BURQUIN VD Sul
MORLON FR Sul

Annéee

1982
1981
2000
1990

1999
1987
1999
1991
1997
1992
1989
1991
1980
1985
1990
1995
1982
1992
1986
1982
1987
1992
1998
1985

ke

Points

1780
1606
1079
1037

580
580
570
550
528
526
521
511
506
300
300
280
280
280
280
270
270
263
263
263

NBC

A 0O O O

PR R R R R R R R R R NN NN NN NN

Ecart
0
174
701
743

1200
1200
1210
1230
1252
1254
1259
1269
1274
1480
1480
1500
1500
1500
1500
1510
1510
1517
1517
1517

Colomb

270

w
o
o

© ©O © © o o o o o o

Haut
280

270

300

NN
g o o
o w

O O O O O O O O o o o o o

Ursy
300
253

0

©o ©o o o

270

263

248

o ©o o o o

o ©o o o o

019 - XC - Dames 1

Vallorbe Haudér

270

280

263
0 0

300 0
0 300
0
0 0
0 0
0 0

258 0
0 258
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 280
0 0
0 270
0 0
0 263
0 0
0 0

Giblou Alters Chéser Rasses
300 300 300 300
263 280 270 270
1 258
258 253 263
280
0
270
280 270
0
0
0
253
0
0
300
280
280
0
0
0
270
0
263
263

Orgerie 20 | 2742 Perrefitte | Suisse
tél. +4132 493 32 61 | fax +4132 493 60 42
info@mso-chrono.ch | www.mso-chrono.ch



ke 019 - XC - Dames 1

Pos. Nom, prénom Localité Canton Pays Annéee Points NBC Ecart Colomb Haut Ursy Vallorbe Haudér Giblou Alters Chéser Rasses
25 JACCARD EMILIE LE SOLLIAT VD Sul 1986 T 1 1517 0 0 0 0 0 263
26 JUNGO SIMONE SCHMITTEN (FR) FR Sul 1981 258 1 1522 0 0 0 0 0 258

27 PICCAND ANDREIA MARSENS FR Sul 1983 258 1 1522 0 0 258 0 0 0

28 JOYE MURIEL ROSSENS FR Sul 1992 258 1 1522 0 0 0 0 0 258

29 CUTILLA ROXANE ARBAZ VS Sul 1990 253 1 1527 0 0 0 0 253 0

30 KURZO AURéLIE SIVIRIEZ FR Sul 1993 253 1 1527 0 0 0 253 0 0

31 CAMPOS SONIA VEX VS Sul 1986 253 1 1527 253 0 0 0 0 0

32 DEILLON BIBIANE LA JOUX FR Sul 1983 253 1 1527 0 0 0 0 0 253

33 BETTEX LAETITIA MORGES VD Sul 1986 248 1 1532 0 0 0 0 0 248
34 NOEL LAETITIA TEVENON VD Sul 1994 248 1 1532 0 0 0 248 0 0

35 LUTZ TAMARA ZERMATT VS Sul 1992 248 1 1532 0 0 0 0 248 0

36 THOMI MURIEL MARNAND VD Sul 1983 248 1 1532 248 0 0 0 0 0

37 BAPST SAB TREY VD Sul 1980 243 1 1537 0 0 243 0 0 0

38 DE RAEMY CHARLOTTE GENOLIER VD Sul 1997 243 1 1537 0 0 0 0 0 243
39 JACQUEMETTAZ CARINE  ARBAZ VS Sul 1980 243 1 1537 0 0 0 0 243 0

40 OVERNEY CORINNE HAUTEVILLE FR Sul 1983 238 1 1542 0 0 0 0 238 0

41 BERGER JENNIFER CRASSIER VD Sul 1990 238 1 1542 0 0 0 0 0 238
42 MOREL ANDREA BULLE FR Sul 1985 233 1 1547 0 0 0 0 233 0

43 CHINAGLIA ELISA MEDE ITA 1981 230 1 1550 0 0 0 0 230 0

44 CURCHOD CHRISTELLE ~ TROISTORRENTS VS Sul 1983 227 1 1553 0 0 0 0 227 0

45 CORVAGLIA FANNY SION VS Sul 1980 224 1 1556 0 0 0 0 224 0

46 FAVRE MéLISSA-ANAELLE BAGNES VS Sul 1989 221 1 1559 0 0 0 0 221 0

47 CHEVRIER FANNY ZURICH ZH Sul 1981 218 1 1562 0 0 0 0 218 0

48 BAUDET FLORENCE LA CHAUX (COSSONAY) VD Sul 1995 215 1 1565 0 0 0 0 215 0

49 DEPREZ MARJORIE CHAMPTAUROZ VD Sul 1976 1 1 1779 1 0 0 0 0 0
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